
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Hammer Throw M75 (4)
Judge: BATÓG Grzegorz

Robert Ward USA Eugene, USA 08-08-02WORLD RECORD MASTERS (75) 51.51

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-29  14:45:00

End: 19-03-29  16:40:00

1 1573 Hermann ALBRECHT M75 44.72     Germany

2 154 Heimo VIERTBAUER M75 42.75     Austria

3 4248 George MATHEWS M75 40.54     United States of America

4 4156 Robert CAHNERS M75 35.66     United States of America

5 3495 Czeslaw ROSZCZAK M75 32.46     Poland

6 2846 Hytten SVEIN M75 29.93     Norway

7 4059 Borys KOVALSKYI M75 29.49     Ukraine

8 289 John KASPERSKI M75 27.84     Canada

9 3891 Ladislav GOLIAN M75 27.70     Slovak Republic

10 3633 Hubert TOBIAS M75 26.59     Poland

11 3389 Czeslaw NOWACKI M75 25.79     Poland

12 489 Frantisek VALICEK M75 24.39     Czech Republic

I II III IV V VI

42.46 44.72 41.84 x x xHermann ALBRECHT

41.05 42.75 x x x 40.52Heimo VIERTBAUER

33.98 39.58 x 38.25 39.59 40.54George MATHEWS

x 31.58 x 32.19 35.12 35.66Robert CAHNERS

30.46 x 31.57 x 32.46 30.51Czeslaw ROSZCZAK

29.74 x 28.26 28.78 29.72 29.93Hytten SVEIN

28.33 29.49 x 5.12 x xBorys KOVALSKYI

27.17 27.84 26.75 - - -John KASPERSKI

27.70 x 27.40Ladislav GOLIAN

26.50 26.59 xHubert TOBIAS

25.04 25.79 25.22Czeslaw NOWACKI

x 24.39 xFrantisek VALICEK
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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